
public Auction
Antiques, Furniture, Glassware,

Collectibles, Tools, Baseball
Cards & Household Goods

THURS., DEC. 14, 2000
9:00 AM

Located At: Kinzcrs Fire Hall, 3531 Lincoln Hwy., Kinzers,
Lancaster County, PA From Route 30 & Route 41 inGap, take Route
30 West approximately 2 1/2 miles to Kinzcrs Fire Hall on Right 12
miles East of Lancaster 13 miles West of Coatcsville

•FURNITURE& APPLIANCES*
Secretary, Hutch, PA House Sofa, Brass & Glass Coffee Table, Iron &

Glass Coffee Table, Gloss Dinette Table & Chairs, 3 PC Oak L L Bean
Living Room Suite,Dresser. Cherry Nile Stand. Computer Desk, 4 File
Cabinets, Bed, Waterfall Chest of Drawers. Chest of Drawers, Reed
Seated Chairs, asst chairs, asst Lamps, Trunks Oriental Carpets,
Kneehole desk. Octagon End Tables, Dinette Table, Foot Stools, TVs,
VCR, Stereos. CD Player. Upright Freezer, Dishwasher, Microwave &

More'
•ANTIQUES & GLASSWARE &

COLLECTIBLES*
Sugar& Creamer, Navy Milk Pitcher, Set of 12 Imperial X-mas Plates,
Yellow Ware Bowl, Cobalt Vase, Steubenville Pilcher, Water Pitcher
Salem China, Cracker Jar, FireKmg Dresden Bowl, Crock Carnival
Glass. Milk Glass, Crystal, Irish Dresden Cat, Church & Collector
Plates asst Stems Blue Willoware, Beam Bottles, Medicine Bottles
Limoge Chocolate Set Stoneware Butter Chum, Roseville, Miniatures
asst China & Dishes Betty Boop Cookie Jar English Teapot, R S
Prussia Nippon, Staffordshire, Iroquois, Cut Glass Occupied Japan.
Copely Czech, German Plates Santmi Owl, Fiesta Majolica, Hall,
McCoy ‘Wooden 3D Picture by Kester asst Pictures & Frames,
Mirrors Baskets, Quill Quilt Top Old Dough Maker Pocket Knife,
Iron Cat, Sm Iron Animals Hohner Harmonica, 1950 s Baby Buggy
Car & Truck Banks WWI Silk Flag Pocket Watch 1913-17 Windup
Babv Ben Clock m the Box Wooden Clock Works 8 Dav Seth
Thomas Sm 8 Dav Banjo Clock asst Clocks Wooden Medicine
Cabinet Rooks Masonic Items Silvci Service Fireworks Copper
CoJlee Urn Oil Lamp Brass Bell Ship & Boat Books Chester Co
Bermc* Ball Book Old Kitchen Utensils Supcitonc Mandolin
ClaiiiKt Picnic Basket Glass Door Knobs

♦TOOLS & LAWN & GARDEN EQUIPMENT ♦

Brand Nev Larne Cart »p Carrier Plumbing Supplies Plumbing Tools
Lrg Vi w Drill Picss Tapered Shank Bits Aiboi Picss Dialling Table,
Cham Bmdti Kero He iter asst Hand Tools SS Bail Bearings Boat
Anchor isst SS Sailboat Hardware Shell Reloadcr Lig Portable
Dog Kennel Yardman Battery Powered Mower (like new) Pruning
Lopeis bloc. Blower Cialtsman Cham Saw Clam Rakes Craftsman
S hp Shretldet Bow

*2O GAUGE MOSSBEHG, SHOTGUN*
*OVER 10,000 BASEBALL CARDS*

Bo\ed and loose cards mostly from 1080 s &. 90s
To be sold at 1 00 PM

♦HOUSEHOLD GOODS*
Linens Games, X-mas Items Lrg Iron Parrot Cage on Wheels
Computer Equip Nintendo Shortwa\e Radio Crackpot Cookbooks
Toys Pots Pnns>, Sewing Machine and nnnv boxes ol items yet to be
imp ickcd’
AUCTIONEERS NOTE: Nice assortment of antiques collectibles
and clean household goods

Somethingfor evenone' Don V Miss It'
PAYMENT TERMS: Payment in lull day ol auction with cash PA or
approved check Noout of state checks without guarantee letter

AUCTION CONDUCTED FOR:
HERD, PERCHES, KEITH, ET. AL.

PLENTY OP GOOD POOD AVAILABLE
Announcements d i> of uiction take precedence

o\ei picvious advertisin'.:
AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:

M k Stephen J. Barr
nADR AU-002422-C

Imll James S. Davis Jr.
i\#|f AU-002421-LL//W Gap, PA 17527

AUCTIONEERSJ (717)442-9221

PUBLIC AUCTION
Farm Equipment,
Hay, Cars, SUV,

Household
SAT., DEC. 16 S

11:00 AM
Between Boyertown & Oley, turn S off
Rt 73 at Shanesville Orchards Fruit
stand onto Longview Rd, go 1.3 miles
past Boyertown Rod & Gun Club
to farm, Longview & Furnace Run Road,
Berks Co.

Tractors
Deutz Allis D-6250/4x2, 900 hours; Deutz
Allis 0-6275/4x4, 930 hrs plus #H-455 fit
end loader w/7’ dirt bucket w/bale clamp;

Haying
NH 254 two head tedder rake; NH 311 baler
w/hyd sped control thrower; (2) 8’ x 18’
metal b s wagons; 24’ b elev; NH 20’ tubular
b elev;

Misc
Lg. McCurdy gravity wagon; Lely 3 pt fert
spreader: rd b feeders; MF 3 pt 3’l6’ trip pi;
Oliver 6’ disc; 14’ flat bed farm wagon; 3 pt
T blade; Polaris 4 whl 250/RES auto, ATV;
JD 48” sn blower for 316, 317 or 318 lawn
tractors; selling approx 1/2 hr of household
items; two wheel pony cart; 20’, 24’, 36’
fiberglass & alum ext ladders,

Hay
2500 bales alfalfa, grass mix hay (no rain);
(24) 4x5 rd bales, mixed hay (no ram); (75)
4x5 rd bales, alfalfa baleage, loading assist
avail on rd bales;

Cars
1998 Olds Delta 88, silver, one owner,
estate car, 12,000 miles opening bid must
be $12,000; 1992 Olds Delta 88 w/4 dr
roadster top, 80,000 miles, one owner, nice;
1996 Jimmy 4x4 LSI, loaded, new tires,
94,000 miles, one owner, nice, opening bid
must be $11,000;
Sale Order: HH Goods and Small 11 AM,
FE approx 12 Noon, followed by Hay, Cars
offered approx. 1:15 PM - all machinery was
shed kept and looks nice

Terms -- Cash or Acceptable check
Refreshments available
Visit us at www.zettauction.com

selling for Dr. Jay Smith
Z Ralph W.

ETTLEMOYERAUCTION Co, lac.
820 Nursen St "Box 215 (610)395 8084 la\ (61ft) 3954)227

Fogdsvillc, F\ 18051*0215 ‘Troun Stmce Since 195'M
AVOOOI3M

AUCTION
TRUCKS - TRACTORS

(JD 4850 & 4760 - CASE 2295 &2294)

FARM EQUIPMENT
(1987 FI 50 4WD, 1985 F7OO DUMP)

SATURDAY DECEMBER 16, 2000 at 9:ooam
LOCATED IN DRUMORE, LANCASTER COUNTY, PA.

(From Lancaster PA. Take Rt. 272 South through Buck, 1 mile to sale on right.)
1988 John Deere 4850 MFWD, 5700hrs, quick coupler, 218hp, front weights, front fenders, 20 BRx3B
like new rubber, w/matchmg duals 1992J0hn Deere 4760 MFWD, 4500hrs, w/PS, 18x42 tires w/duals
H. Duty Straight blade Power Angle Plow w/V wings & mounts for late JD John Deere 4010, 1958
John Deere 620, 5200hrs, single remote, power steering, Roll-a-matic. John Deere B (Styled) narrow
front, restored 1984 Case 2294 2WD w/cab, 20R38 tires 75%, SOOOhrs, field ready 1987 Case 1896
MFWD, w/cab, showing 7300 hrs Ford 9600 showing 3785 hrs, Bspd, 540 & 1000 PTO, rear weights
power adjust wheels Ford 3000 diesel, 3PTH. AC 0-10, 3pth AC B w/5’ sickle bar, nice original cond
International Cub Cub plow, cultivators, planter & sickle bar mower Massey Ferguson 510 Combine
w/#44 corn head & 14’ gram table International 696 21' Hydraulic Folding Disc like new cond
International 475 18' Manual Folding Disc John Deere 2800 6btm Plow. John Deere 2600 6btm
Plow John Deere 3btm Plow John Deere Semi-Mount 6btm Plow Krause Rock Flex 30' Krause
Rock Flex 18' Single Fold New Holland 352 Double Auger Grinder Mixer Farm Hand Grinder Mixer
New Holland Grinder Mixer International Feed Grinder Allis Chalmers 2300 8' Disc (2)lnternational
510012' Soybean Special, 7' spacing Woods 5’ Finish Mower 3pth Woods 7' Blade 3pth Front End
Loader Bucket 8' Dozer Blade for Tractor (3) 15' Flat Bed Wagons 3pth posthole Digger 1987 Ford F-
-150 4wd 4spd 351 cu 53,000mi 1985Ford F-700 Dump 351 sspd W/2spd Rear 12' Bed W/ Drop Sides
New Paint 12' Van Body 11’ Meyers snowplow 8' Glenn Hill snowplow (2) House Trailer Axles
W/Tires & Wheels (2) Trailer Axles W/20" Hub & Air Brakes Galvanized culvert pipe 3&4 dia Misc
lengths Bundles of 7 treated fence posts Lots of small farm and equipment related items

PHOTOS AT www.porterfieldauctions.com

R.L PORTERFIELD AUCTIONEER
29 INDIAN HILL ROAD, CONESTOGA PA 17516 9:ooam Small Items
(717) 871-9004
mfo@porterfieldauctions.com
Terms; Cash, Certified funds, Visa & MC
Bob Porterfield AU-3741-L
Ed Leaman AU-2034-L

10:00am Tractors & Equip,

SALE FOR: MYLIN FARMS

ed Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc 548
Alexander Spring Road, Carlisle,
Pa
FRI DEC 15-2PM Real estate,
at 1329 Red Run Rd Glenn G &

Rosene Burkholder, owners
Kline Kreider & Good, aucts
#499 #513, #2116
FRI DEC 15 -10AM & SAT
DEC 16-9AM Complete liquida-
tion of Shirks Construction Co N
of Liverpool, turn left on Rt 104&

continue to mteresection of Rt
35 left to Richfield Kenneth E
Hassmger AU-001532-L, Neil A
CourtneyAu-002651-LTHURS DEC 14 -9AM Com-

plete liquidation of K&S Inc
Trucks, shop equip, AC Towmo-
lor, JD 520tractor, Van Dale Silo
unloader parts Oc 1302 Lan-
caster Pike, Quarryville, Pa Just
south of the Buck along Rl 272
By K&S Inc Kreider, Kline &

Good, aucts

merman's Automotive Inc Little
Ike Eichelberger auct Au-
-001954-L
THURS DEC 14 - 4PM 4 FRI
DEC 15 - 9AM Childrens Cloth-
ing Sale Tag sale offormer bank
ruptcy inventory at Spnngettsbury
Fire Co 3013 E MarketSt, York,
Pa Gilbert 4 Gilbert aucts #336
& #2256

FRI DEC 15 ■ 2PM & SAT
DEC 16-SAM New toys and col
leclibles, private collection and
shop inventory of Jane Colson
Estate, Hanover Pa at the Mid
way Fire Co 202 Linden Ave ,
Hanover Pa Randy L Milker,
auct AU-002095 L

THURS DEC 14 - 10 30AM
Herrick Hill Farms Complete Dis-
persl of milking herd, yearlings
and bred heifers Cambridge
Springs, Pa Dan Herrick, owner
H Jamie Hammond AA002650-L

FRI, DEC 15 - 9AM Farm equip,
heifers, milking equip, 630 Barren
Rd , Oxford, Pa For David 4
Mattie Blank Mel Hoover, auct

AT DEC 16 - 8 30AM - Horse
10AM Mel's Stables, 834 Wal-
lace Rd , New Holland PA Mel
Hoover, Auctioneer

FRI, DEC 15 - 9AM Local & dis-
tant contractors, rental compa-
nies, utilities, banks, leasing cos
At Vilsmeier Auct Co at 1044
Bethlehem Pike, Mont-
qomeryville, Pa Vilsmeier Auct
FRI, DEC 15 - 9AM Caterpillar,
forklift woodworking equip,
diesel engines hand tools
clamps hardware, painting
equip household goods an
tiques, wooden toys 29448
Church Rd Bird In-Hand Pa By
Adventure Wood Products Sny
ders_AuctJUJ 003489: L
FRI DEC 15 - 9 30AM 250 Ash
Rd , Coatsville Chester Co Pa
Farm machinery & mules For
King Family Steve Petersheim
Auct AU 001349 L
FRI DEC 15 10AM Woodwork
irg auction Taneytown Md
Wolfe Aunts

SAT DEC 16 - 9AM Eastern
Panhandle Contractors Auction
Martmsburq VWV Wolfe Aucts
SAT DEC 16 - 9AM Trucks
tractors, farm equip for Mylm
farms At Drumore, Lane Pa
R L Portedield Auct AU-2034-L
871-9004

THURS DEC 14 - 11 AM 20
Buses 94 Chevy 4x4 Tahoe
some garage items At 1001 S
First SI, Altoona, Pa By M&T
Bank Ron J & Ron S Gilligan
AU339-L & AU3430 L

SAT DEC 16 9AM Real estate,
personal property furniture, JD
2550 diesel trac 180 round bales
grass hay 896 Churchtown Rd
Narvon Pa By Robert W Camp
bell Kline Kreider & Good aculs
#2116 #499 #513
SAT DEC 16 9AM Farm
machinery JD 45combine 3 AC
tractors 135 Massey Ferguson
88 Ford F250 pickup JD 210
lawn mower doctor buggy For
Anna Mary Beiler on Hartman
Station Rd Lam Co Pa Peter
sheim aucts Al I 001349 L

THURS DEC 14 lIAMKImg's
Holiday Sale at Klmg’s Sale Barn
15 miles N of Carlisle on Rt 74
Landisburg Pa Klmq s Auctions,
Inc #OO5OO
THURS DEC 14 -11AM
Antiques household goods tools
& lumber at 411 W 28th Div
Highway Bnckervilte Lane Co
Pa For Samuel& Anna Klock
Horst Auctb AU4TBL
THURS DEC 14 3 30PM
Garage equip tools adv items
parts canoe Craftsman lawn
tractor At 22j4 S Market SI
Mechamcsburg Pa wners Zim

FR[ DEC 15 lOAMTroxel
Equipment Inventoiy reduction
usedrornbmeb & tractor* & o!hef
equip Ted Fverett AUIUI3I4I
Kurt Everett AU08701600 <tuu

SAT DEC 9 30AM Roofmq
business & ronbtruciton equip
For SweeteyRoofing & Conbtn
tion in Spnna Mills Pd Gen’m
Co Ron S Gil'igan
AU339 L AU34301

ABSOLUTE
PUBLIC AUCTION

20 BUSES
1994 CHEVY 4X4 TAHOE LT BLAZER,

TRAILER (SOME GARAGE ITEMS)
OUT OF BUSINESS BUS COMPANY

THURS., DEC. 14, 2000 *11:00 a m.
Ron Gilligan & Son Will offer at public auction the Blue & White
Bus Company Buses. Located at 1001 South First Street,
Altoona, PA (Blair County). (Just behind the Dean Patterson
Chevrolet Dealership). When exiting I-99 at the 17th Street bridge
- go 2 lights & veer right onto Pleasant Valley Blvd. Watch for
dealership. Turn onto South Ist Street. Watch for auction signs.
The Following Buses will sell: Bus No. 228 - 1988 MCI 102C3 -

Has Video - 8V92 Engine Automatic, All Buses Have Tires, Bus No.
307 - 1988 MCI 102A3 - 8V92 Engine w/Auto Frans , Bus No. 306 -

1988 MCI 102A3 w/8V92 Engine - Auto - Good Seats w/Video
System, Bus No. 303 - 1987 102A3 - No Motor Or Trans , Bus No.
302 - 1987 MCI 102A3 w/8V92 Engine - Auto w/Video, Bus 227 -

1987 MCI 02A3, Bus No. 226 - 1983 MC9, Bus No. 931 - 1983 MC9
BV7I 5 Speed, Bus No. 225 - 1983 MC9 BV7I 5 Speed No VCR Oi
Monitor - Interior is Nice, Bus No. 277 - 1983 MC9 - No Motor Or
Trans - Has 2 Monitors - New Seat Covers, Bus No. 930 - 1983 MC9
BV7I Engine - Auto Trans Bus No. 266 1982 MC9 6V92 Auto Trans ,
- VCR - 47 Passenger, Bus No. 922 -1982 MC9 6V92 w/Auto Monitor
Etc., Bus No. 923 - 1982 MC9 - No Motor - Has VCR & Good Seats,
Bus No. 920 - 1982 MCI 9 - No Engine & Has New Interior, Bus No.
270 -1982 MCI 9 6V92 - Auto. w/VCR & Seats Are Good, Bus No. 223
- 1982 MC9 w/6V92 Engine - No Trans , Bus No. 924 - 1982 MC9
w/6V92 Engine - Auto w/Momtor - VCR & New Seat Covers, Bus No.
256 - 1981 MC9 w/BV7I Auto - Monitor & VCR & Nice Interior, Bus
No. 259 - 1981 MC9 BV7I w/Auto Trans - Good Interior
VEHICLE & TRAILER 1994 Chevrolet Tahoe LT Blazer 4x4 - 4
Door, Maroon, Leather Interior, Loaded w/68,200 Miles - V. Good
Cond., 1997 Hudson 14’ Open Utility Trailer - Tandem Wheels
w/12,000 GVW.
GARAGE ITEMS Blaokhawk Wheel Lifter, Speedaire Vertical Air
Compressor, Caster Wheel Balancer, Floor Jacks, Parts Washer,
Elec. Welder, Bench Grinder, Landa Steam Jenny, 4 Transpo Lift
System, Oxygen Acetylene Torch Set, Cham Hoist, Battery Charger,
2 -91-Rl2 Refrigerant Machines, Hyd. Floor Jacks, Tires Mounted,
Bolt Bins, Tool Cabinets, 10’ Alum. Step Ladder, Wilton Vise, Work
Tables, Air Impact Tool, Air Compressors for parts, Radiator Coors, 2
- Detroit Diesel V-6 Engines for repairs, Carpet Cleaning Machine,
55 Gal. of Antifreeze, Van Pcs. of New Windshield, 6 - New T Steel
Shelves in Boxes, 30 Gal. Oil Transmission Pump, 55 Gal Drum of
15-40 Gulf Oil, File Cabinets, Office Chairs, Desk, & Etc
SALE ORDER Auction will start at 11 am with Buses - Then Garage
Equipment
INSPECTIO 1 Hour Before Auction
TERMS: Cash or Check - Day of Auction
NOTE: Out of state buyers will need letter of credit from bank

Owners:
M&T Bank

Food & Job Johnny Availah'e - Tents It Needed
Owner Or Auctioneer Not Respon- ,blr in Ga-'e Oi Accident

All Oral Info Day Of Auction lakes Precedence Over -11 VGntlen Arp

AUCTIONEERS- RON J & RON S. GILLIGAN
#AU339-L & #AU343O-L


